damages, interests and costs of the 

Scheduling 

Conference

Chambers 1.26 - 

Commercial 

Division

11:30 AM
HCT-00-CC-CS-

0815-2024
Civil Suit MATOVU BADRU

Equity Bank 

Uganda Ltd

Order directing the Defendants to 

refund the Plaintiff’s money 

amounting to Ugx.111,207,699.50/= 

(Uganda Shillings One Hundred 

Eleven Million Two Hundred Seven 

Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Nine 

Point Five Zero) which was 

Scheduling 

Conference

Chambers 1.26 - 

Commercial 

Division

11:45 AM
HCT-00-CC-CS-

1225-2024
Civil Suit

HARDWARE 

SOLUTIONS LTD

STANBIC BANK 

UGANDA 

LIMITED

Scheduling 

Conference

Chambers 1.26 - 

Commercial

[...]

Limited

Medic Holding 

Limited & another

Shs. 1,200,000,000/-, damages, 

interest and costs
Hearing

Court Room 7 - 

Commercial 

Division

09:00 AM
HCT-00-CC-CS-

0998-2023
Civil Suit

LUBEGA 

BASAJASUBI 

MUHAMED

MUGULIRA 

MUHAMMADI

1)UGX. 51,000,000/- (Fifty-one 

million Uganda Shillings) which is 

the current 

value/ sell price of Motor Vehicle 

with Registration number UBE 904J,

2) A Declaration that the Plaintiff is 

entitled to a lien over the vehicle at-

least 

until he receives the full current 

purchase price.